A4

H & W WM K (FTeEs)

TR BRIRE IR FBRARAL DI 720y

B
£HA N WAL | HHEHE | Z318BE
R6.4.5 |[XEER 7yANir—AiaR 1,734 ~1,734
R6.4.15 |AR6LEEE LAH153(4~9A) 480,000 478,266
R6.5.17 |WiSMHIRN# 5H158~5H17H 101,929 376,337
R6.5.17 g?@ CHOOFERUT B RBHEY Ky BIRLIE 9500 373,837
R6.7.10 |FZHIRY 62,188 311,649
R6.7.12 |F L - BRF 47 VR 99,373 212,276
R6.8.11 |XER V77740 800| 211,476
R6.10.12 |55 BRI 62,188 149,288
R6.10.15 |Fn6LERE TH4r(10~38) 480,000 629,288
R6.10.31 [7T7 Mt 9,000 620,288
R6.11.5 |FFL - RAT 47 VE 118,620| 501,668
R6.11.17 |XER EEf11A 9,298 492,370
R6.12.12 |z —HEU—%) 3,100| 489,270
R7.1.9 |FZTHIR 81,719 407,551
R7.1.15 & HAFBESOITV 2,420f 405,131
R7.1.23 [FTv - RRF 47 1EE 145,360 259,771
R7.2.20 |HBAM AF—AForfitil 1R 14,221| 245,550
R7.3.13 |FFHIR 8,336| 237,214
R7.3.17 |FF-RAF 47 Ve 12,210 225,004
R7.3.17 [BiRARETEEGEres i) 49,500 175,504
R7.3.22 [FYra—fAr2 1,556 173,948
R7.3.31 |2t —Hy—=p 2,182 171,766
R7.3.31 |B{SHUEHERE - (¥ — Ry MEAEY 135,497 36,269

#t 960,000 923,731 36,269




